
Heritage Christian School 
Middle School Girls Basketball Game Schedule 

2022 
 

 

Date Opponent Location Time 
(5th/6th first, then 7th/8th) 

Dismissal Time for 
5th/6th 

Thur. Jan. 13 Manhattan Christian Heritage 4:00/5:00  

Tues. Jan. 18 GVHS Petra 6:00/7:00  

Thur. Jan. 20 Anderson Anderson 4:00/5:00 2:45 

Tues. Jan. 25 Gallatin Gateway Heritage 4:00/5:00  

Thur. Jan 27 Ophir Heritage 4:00/5:00  

Mon. Jan. 31 Amsterdam Amsterdam 4:00 (5/6 only) 2:45 

Tues. Feb. 1 Bear Canyon Heritage 4:00 (5/6 only)  

Tues. Feb. 8 Monforton Monforton 4:00/5:00 2:45 

Fri. Feb. 11 Petra Petra 4:00/5:00 3:00 

Tues. Feb 15 GVHS Heritage 4:00/5:00  

Tues. Feb. 22 St. Mary’s  St. Mary’s (Livingston) 4:00 (5/6 only) 2:30 

 

 


